



Contact Information	
Name	
Street Address	
City, ST, ZIP Code	
Contact Phone Number	
How Many Participants, Include Names	
E-Mail Address	
Organization or Club Summarize the Organization	or Club that will be participating.
Method of Transportation	
cart, etc., will entail.	cipate in the parade. Please detail what your parade entry, e.g., float, golf
This is a Spring Valley La	ike Association event.
Participation is subject to otherwise open to the purification and Responsi	
By submitting this application cost and any liability associate	your club, organization and participants assume sole responsibility for the ed with your participation in the Spring Valley Lake Christmas Parade. By u acknowledge that every participant will sign and agree to the Spring
Name (printed)	
Signature	
Date	

participating in the Spring Valley Lake Christmas Parade.

Thank you for completing this application form and for your interest in

Application must be submitted by Wednesday, Nov. 29, 2023 to the Spring Valley Lake Association Office in person or via email @ admin@svla.com.



## RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND WAIVER OF CLAIMS AND ACTIONS FOR 2023 SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE

PARTICIPANTS IN THE SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE ARE REQUIRED TO ASSUME ALL RISK OF PARTICIPATION IN THE SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE BY SIGNING THIS GENERAL RELEASE AGREEMENT.

The undersigned participant ("Participant") on behalf of himself/herself and on behalf of Participant's personal representatives, assigns, heirs, executors, hereby fully and forever releases, waives, discharges and covenants to hold harmless and not to sue the Spring Valley Lake Association, including the staff, and the volunteers comprising the Spring Valley Lake Community Christmas Parade Committee, and all agencies and entities whose property and/or personnel are used, including medical personnel, volunteers, staff, and all other sponsoring or co-sponsoring companies or individuals, related to the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE, (collectively, "Releasees") from all liability to the Participant and his/her personal representatives, assigns, heirs and executors, for all loss(es) or damage(s) and any and all claims or demands therefore, on account of injury to the Participant or property or resulting in the death of the Participant, whether caused by the active or passive negligence of all or any of the Releasees or otherwise, in connection with the Participant's participation in the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE. The Participant is fully aware of the risks and hazards inherent in participating in the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE and hereby elects to voluntarily compete in the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE, knowing the risks associated with the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE. The Participant hereby assumes all risks of loss(es), damage(s), or injury(ies) that may be sustained by him/her while participating in the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE.

The Participant understands that this general release agreement must be signed and returned to the Spring Valley Lake Community Christmas Parade Committee, before he/she is authorized to participate in the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE. Acceptance of the event application and written confirmation of an approved entry by the Spring Valley Lake Community Christmas Parade Committee shall constitute such authorization. Notwithstanding the foregoing, the Spring Valley Lake Association and Spring Valley Lake Community Christmas Parade Committee reserves the right to deny participation to any Participant for any reason prior to or during the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE.

The Participant warrants that all statements made herein are true and correct and understand that Releasees have relied on them in allowing Participant to participate in the SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE. The Participant agrees to the use of his/her name and photograph in broadcasts, newspapers, brochures and other media without compensation. PARTICIPANT HAS READ THE FOREGOING AND INTENTIONALLY AND VOLUNTARILY SIGNS THIS RELEASE AND WAIVER OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT.

## CAUTION: READ THIS DOCUMENT COMPLETELY BEFORE SIGNING!

#1 Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code	
Date	Telephone		
#2 Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code	
Date	Telephone		
#3 Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code	
Date	Telephone		
#4 Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code	
Date	Telephone		



## RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND WAIVER OF CLAIMS AND ACTIONS FOR 2023 SPRING VALLEY LAKE CHRISTMAS PARADE

## **ADDITIONAL PARTICIPANTS:**

Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	
Participant's Name/ Participant's Signature	Street Address	City, State, Zip Code
Date	Telephone	